导轨接线端⼦
D
R
E
 2
2
-C
E

99020000001
PTT
订货号
型号
99020000073(待发布）
Vario 写字机
● �灵活的绘制功能，实现各类标识打印需求⾃动校准。
达到较好的标记效果⼤范围标识区域，批量打印。● �
●  Flexible drawing function to realize automatic
    calibration of various logo printing requirements.
●  To achieve better marking effect, large-scale
    marking area, batch printing.
Writing Machine
PTT热转印打印机
● �⽀持板式打印，对端⼦进⾏标识适⽤ZS，ZSF标准标记牌。
�热转印打印技术，快速实现批量打印。●
●  Support plate printing, marking the terminals is
    applicable to ZS and ZSF standard marker.
●  Thermal transfer printing technology, quickly
    realize batch printing.
Thermal Transfer Printer
Marking System
Marking System
订货号型号
WB4 92118900841
92118900002
92118901290ZT12
订货号型号
92118900791
订货号型号
DEK4 92118900750
92118900753
ZW5
订货号型号
92118900703
WB5 DEK5
DEK6
订货号型号
DBE-2 11060000286 92118901391
11060000064
11060000065
11060000066
92118901059
92118901060
订货号型号
EEA1.5
EEA2.5
EEA4
EEA6
EEA10
EEA16
订货号型号
NS15 92113900003 NS35-7.5
NS35-7.5-AL
订货号型号
92113900022
92113900037
订货号型号
DLM2 11060000214
DTH3.5-25x12 10060000567
DTH3.5-25x3.5
订货号型号
10060000570 DTH5-25x5
DTH5-25x12
10060000569
10060000568
订货号型号
DMTH5-2 11060000588
订货号型号
DMTH5-3 11060000589
订货号型号 订货号型号
KLM3-20x8 10060000573
N
E
W
N
E
W
N
E
W
N
E
W
N
E
W
KLM3-44x8 10060000574
订货号型号
E-PC-1100A(H) E-WS N
型号 型号 订货号型号
DBE-1 11060000210
订货号型号
E-WS-5 11060000422
N
E